Clty Of Da”aS Counlﬁoghhg;rki)lfrss,tgﬁtFloor

Dallas, Texas 75201

Legislation Details

File #: 24-719 Version: 1 Name:

Type: CONSENT AGENDA Status: Approved

File created: 2/21/2024 In control: Park & Recreation Department

On agenda: 3/27/2024 Final action:

Title: Authorize an increase to the construction services contract with Phoenix | Restoration and

Construction, LLC for the construction of the Fair Park Tower Building Rehabilitation located at 3809
Grand Avenue in Fair Park - Not to exceed $415,140.00, from $4,583,042.90 to $4,998,182.90 -
Financing: Fair Park Capital Reserve Fund

Sponsors:
Indexes: 7
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

City of Dallas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/19/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

